Redexim ?
Verti-Cut 1600

The Verti-Cut 1600 is the ideal deep scarification tool, the 2mm
(0.07") wide blades work to a depth of 50mm (1.9"). The front roller
not only allows the Verti-Cut to cope with undulations but also
controls the working depth with precision. Blade spacing can be
changed with the optional spacer kit.

Specifications

SKU

Operation

Working width (m)

Working width (inch)

Max. Working depth (mm)
Max. Working depth (inch)
Max. Working speed (km h)
Max. Working speed (mph)
Weight (kg)

Weight (Ibs)

Standard knife thickness (mm)
Distance between knifes (mm)
Distance between knifes (inch)
Min. Tractor HP required

Min. Lifting capacity 610 mm behind the lifting eyes (kg)
Min. Lifting capacity 24 inch behind the lifting eyes (Ibs)
Max. capacity ( m? hr)

Max. capacity (ft? hr)
Three-point hitch

Rpm Max.

Gearbox oil

Lubricant

Dimensions (width mm)
Dimensions (height mm)
Dimensions (length mm)
Dimensions (width inch)
Dimensions (height inch)
Dimensions (length inch)

Distributed by:

T

ASIA PACIFIC

*Hong Kong, Macau, Malaysia (Johor).

) www.centaur-asiapacific.com
X EnTaUE info@centaur-asiapacific.com

© 2024 Redexim https://www.redexim.com

144.160.000
PTO drive
1.6

63

50

1.96

395
871

2

30
1.18
43

592
1305
8000
86112
Cat 1-2
540
GL-5 80W90
EP 2
2010
940
850
79.1

37
33.5




