

The Verti-Cut 1600 is the ideal deep scarification tool, the 2mm (0.07") wide blades work to a depth of 50mm (1.9"). The front roller not only allows the Verti-Cut to cope with undulations but also controls the working depth with precision. Blade spacing can be changed with the optional spacer kit.



Specifications	
SKU	144.160.000
Operation	PTO drive
Working width (m)	1.6
Working width (inch)	63
Max. Working depth (mm)	50
Max. Working depth (inch)	1.96
Max. Working speed (km h)	7
Max. Working speed (mph)	4
Weight (kg)	395
Weight (lbs)	871
Standard knife thickness (mm)	2
Distance between knifes (mm)	30
Distance between knifes (inch)	1.18
Min. Tractor HP required	43
Min. Lifting capacity 610 mm behind the lifting eyes (kg)	592
Min. Lifting capacity 24 inch behind the lifting eyes (lbs)	1305
Max. capacity (m² hr)	8000
Max. capacity (ft² hr)	86112
Three-point hitch	Cat 1-2
Rpm Max.	540
Gearbox oil	GL-5 80W90
Lubricant	EP 2
Dimensions (width mm)	2010
Dimensions (height mm)	940
Dimensions (length mm)	850
Dimensions (width inch)	79.1
Dimensions (height inch)	37
Dimensions (length inch)	33.5

Distributed by:



www.centaur-asiapacific.com info@centaur-asiapacific.com

*Hong Kong, Macau, Malaysia (Johor).